
III Etapa - XVIII CPO 2024 - João Pessoa
Circuito Mangabeira 4.8.2024

Rota Alternativa

Maria Eleneusa Cordeiro Cruz
Clube de Orientação Fortaleza
Course : D Vet B
Distance : 1200m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 1:04:39 (53'53"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 115 00:09:36 94m 102'08"/km
2. 102 00:15:22 00:24:58 116m 132'28"/km
3. 126 00:08:46 00:33:44 124m 70'42"/km
4. 120 00:03:35 00:37:19 81m 44'14"/km
5. 112 00:07:35 00:44:54 188m 40'20"/km
6. 135 00:08:59 00:53:53 79m 113'43"/km
7. 140 00:02:09 00:56:02 85m 25'18"/km
8. 131 00:01:55 00:57:57 80m 23'57"/km
9. 116 00:01:51 00:59:48 59m 31'21"/km

10. 137 00:03:25 01:03:13 122m 28'00"/km
11. 127 00:01:06 01:04:19 83m 13'15"/km
12. 999 00:00:20 01:04:39 41m 8'08"/km
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